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John Aukemam 

Phone:  (850) 559-0060 

Email:  taukeman@ccaflorida.org 

 

Douglass W. Boyd 

Phone:  (210) 710-8152 

E-mail:  douglassboyd@yahoo.com 

 

Mike Frenette 

Phone:  (504) 782-3474 

E-mail:  mike@venicefishing.net 

 

Benjamin Graham 

Phone:  (225) 802-6619 

E-mail:  bgraham@stirlingprop.com  

 

John “Scott” Green 

Phone:  (407) 701-8850 

Fax:  (407) 629-5005 

E-mail:  scott@flmd.biz 

 

Joseph “Read” Hendon, PhD 

Phone: (228) 238-3326 

Fax:  (228) 818-8832 

E-mail:  read.hendon@usm.edu 

 

Mark Luitjen 

Phone:  (210) 316-1697 

E-mail:  mluitjen77@sbcglobal.net 

 

James McClellon 

Phone:  (228) 872-3007 

E-mail:  happyhooker@cableone.net 

 

Burt Moritz 

Phone:  (979) 415-4875 

Fax:  (409) 299-2362 

E-mail:  burtmoritz@earthlink.net 

 

Herb Murphy 

Phone:  (251) 367-2929 

Email:  herbmurphy@outlook.com 

 

Lance Nacio 

Phone:  (985) 209-2862 

E-mail:  annamarieseafood@charter.net  

 

Harris Pappas 

Phone:  (713) 249-5100 

Email:  hdpappas@pappas.com 

 

 

Thomas Prewitt, III 

Phone:  (504) 638-7081 

E-mail:  Prewitt@linkrestaurantgroup.com 

 

Ervin “Frank” Rawlings 

Phone:  (228) 990-4768 

E-mail:  efr2181@outlook.com  

 

Derek Shoobridge 

Phone:  (713) 501-1032 

E-mail:  hlift@aol.com  

 

William Stein, III 

Phone:  (504) 908-5261 

E-mail:  wstein1@uno.edu 

 

Rodulfo (Rudy) Valenciano 

Phone:  (225) 333-0878 

E-mail:  rvalenci21@gmail.com  

 

Staff Representative:  Ryan Rindone 
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